C-Band
• Uplink (5.8 to 6.8 GHz) and Downlink (3.4 to 4.2 GHz)
• High Performance: Low Noise Figure, & Minimal Distortion
• Exceeds INTELSAT IESS-308/309 and EUTELSAT EESS-501 phase
noise specifications
• Feature Rich – Gain Controls, RF Test port, Alarms, and Monitors
• Compact 3U Chassis and Redundant Power Supplies
C-Band Fiber Optic IFL

Storage Temp.  Range -30 to 75o  C
*two carriers at max input and output power
Options Ordering Information
Add - AGC
Add - FGFixed Gain
Automatic Gain Control
C Band U/L TX 951CU-T
C Band U/L RX 951CU-R
C Band D/L TX 951CD-T
C Band D/L RX 951CD-R
Preliminary Data Sheet  All specifications subject to change